Sunday

January 2017

1 New Years Day

15

22
UMW Sunday

29

Monday

2

16
Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day

23

30

10

17

24

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

11

National Human Trafficking
Awareness

18

25

Thursday

12

19

26

Notes: Looking Ahead - Mission u:
School meeting, July 18, 2017; Mission u, July 19-22, 2017.

Studies - Spiritual Growth: A Covenantal Community (Part I); Geographic: The
Missionary Conferences of the United Methodist Church; Social Issue: Climate Justice;
Youth: The Missionary Conferences; Children: The Missionary Conferences

Friday Saturday
2017 January-March: Call to Prayer and Self-Denial; Maternal
and Child Health by Donna Akuamoah

Louisiana Conference UMW Celebrates UMW Sunday,
Traditional Celebration - 4™ Sunday, January or during the first
Quarter Jan.-Mar.

Cinema Event: Hidden Figures

6 Epiphany 7

13 14
20 21
27 28



Sunday

February 2017

Notes:

12

19

26

Monday

13

20
President’s Day

27
Lundi Gras

Tuesday

14
Valentine’s Day

21

28
Mardi Gras

Wednesday

15

22

16

23

Thursday

Friday Saturday

2017January-March: Call to Prayer and Self-
Denial; Maternal and Child Health by Donna
Akuamoah

10

17

24

Black History Month

11

18

25

Notes: Black History Month - Celebrate the Charter for Racial Justice



12

19

26

Sunday

March 2017

ConferenceUMW Spiritual Retreat - Saturday, March 4, 2017
Registration - 8:30 a.m.; Spiritual Retreat - 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Theme: "Sowing Seeds of Love Through the Fruits of the Spirit"
The OWL Center, Outdoor Wilderness Learning Center
1523 Hwy 563, Dubach, LA 71235 318. 777-3460

13

20

27

14

21

28

Wednesday

1
Ash Wednesday

8
International
Women’s Day

15

22
World Water Day

29

Thursday

16

23
UMW Anniversary -
150

30

Friday

Saturday

2017January-March: Call to Prayer and Self-
Denial; Maternal and Child Health by Donna

Akuamoah

Women’s History Month

2018 Assembly UMW Website Launch

3
CWU Celebration
World Day of Prayer

10

17

24

31

4
Conference UMW
Spiritual Retreat

"Sowing Seeds of Love
Through the Fruits of the
Spirit"

11

18

25



Sunday

Monday Tuesday

April 2017

9 Palm Sunday

16
Easter

23

30
Study Leader
Training ----- >

10

17

24

Notes:

11

18

25

Wednesday

12

19

26

Thursday

13
Maundy Thursday

20

27

Study Leader
Training Events:
April 27-30 in
Pittsburgh, PA
(Travel on 4/27.)

Friday Saturday
April-dune: 1
Mission u Training
Events
7 8
14 15
Good Friday
21 22 Earth Day
28 29
27-30 --------- > 27-30 --------- >

Mission u 2017: Study Leader Training Events: April 27-30 in Pittsburgh, PA (Travel on 4/27.)
May 3-6 in Jacksonville, FL. (Travel on 5/3.) June 8-11 in Houston, TX (Travel on 6/8.)



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

May 2017

14 Mother’s Day

21

28

15

22

29
Memorial Day

16

23

30

Wednesday

3 Study Leader
Training Events: May
3-6 in Jacksonville, FL.
(Travel on 5/3.)

World Press
Freedom Day

10

UMW Mother’s Day

17

24

31

Thursday
4
3-6 —-------- >
11
18
25

Friday Saturday

May: Mission u Training Events
Asian Pacific American Heritage Month

5 6

3-6 - > 3-6 --------—- >
CWU Event

May Friendship Day

12 13

19 20

26 27

Notes: Mission u 2017
May 3-6 in Jacksonville, FL. (Travel on 5/3.)
June 8-11 in Houston, TX (Travel on 6/8.)

: Study Leader Training Events:



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

June 2017

Notes: Mission u 2017: Study Leader Training Event:
June 8-11 in Houston, TX (Travel on 6/8.)

11

June 8-11----—----- >

18 Father’'s Day

25

12
World Day Against
Child Labor

19
Juneteenth

26

6 Louisiana Annual
Conference 6-10

13

20
World Refugee Day

27

Wednesday

14

21

28

Thursday

8
Study Leader

Training Events: June
8-11 in Houston, TX

(Travel on 6/8.)

15
World Elder Abuse
Awareness Day

22

29

Friday Saturday

2017 Louisiana Annual Conference June 6-10,
2017 Shreveport, LA

2 3

9 10

June 8-11--------- > June 8-11----—---- >
16 17

23 24

30



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

July 2017

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Independence Day

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Mission u: Mission u, Mission u Mission u Mission u --——-->
School meeting, July 19-22, 2017.
July 18, 2017
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 Notes:
World Day Against
Trafficking in

Persons



Sunday

Monday Tuesday

August 2017

Notes:

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

Wednesday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Thursday

Friday Saturday

Notes:
CWU Celebration - Human Rights

4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26

Women’s Equality Day

Notes:



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

HispanicHeritage Month - September 15 -
October 15, 2017

Registration for the 2018 Assembly opens on
September 1, 2017.

Notes: Looking Ahead - Topics for 2018 Mission u Studies - Spiritual Growth: Seeking Health and 1 2
Wholeness (Part 2); Geographic: The Missionary Conferences of the United Methodist Church;
Social Issue: What About Our Money; Youth: What About Our Money; Children: What About Our

Money
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Labor Day
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
International Day of
Peace

24 25 26 27 28 29 30



15

22

29

Sunday Monday

Tuesday

October 2017

9

Columbus Day

16

23

30

10

17

24
United Nations Day

31
Halloween

I
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

BreastCancer Awareness Moth
Domestic Violence Awareness Month
Hispanic Heritage Month 9/15/2017 -10/15/2017

4 5 6 7

11 12 13 14
Leadership Team LA Conference UMW  Annual Meeting
Meeting Shreveport District

18 19 20 21

25 26 27 28

Notes: 2017 Louisiana Conference UMW Annual Meeting and Banquet, Shreveport District, First
UMC Bossier City, October 13-14, 2017. Conference Leadership Team Mtg., Thursday, October
12, 2017; Conference Annual Meeting, Friday Business Plenary | 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.; Banquet,
7:00 p.m.; Business Plenary Il, 9:00-11:30; Communion Closing; DELT - District Elected
Leadership Training. Times subject to change.



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

November 2017

Notes:

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

1

All Saints Day

15

22

29

Thursday

16

23
Thanksgiving

30

Friday

Saturday

Native American Heritage Month

3

CWU Celebration
World Community
Day

10

17

24

Notes:

11
Veteran’s Day

18

25



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

December 2017

10
International Human
Rights Day

17

24
Christmas Eve

31
New Year's Eve

4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26

Christmas Day

Notes:

13

20

27

14

21

28

Thursday

Friday Saturday

1 2
World AIDS Day

8 9

15 16
22 23
29 30



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

January 2018

14

21

28 UMW Sunday

1
New Years Day

15
Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day

22

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Wednesday Thursday

11
National Human
Trafficking
Awareness

18

25

Friday Saturday

First Quarter Events 2018 January-March
Call to Prayer and Self-Denial

Louisiana Conference UMW Celebrates UMW
Sunday, Traditional Celebration - 4™ Sunday,
January or during the first Quarter Jan.-Mar.

12

19

26

6 Epiphany

13

20

27



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Black History Month 1 2 3

Notes: Black History Month - Celebrate the Charter for Racial Justice

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Lundi Gras Mardi Gras Ash Wednesday

Valentine’s Day

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
President’s Day

25 26 27 28



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

March 2018

1 2 3
Church Women United,
CWU Celebration
World Day of Prayer
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
International

Women’s Day

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
World Water umMw
Day Anniversary
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Palm Sunday Maundy Thursday Good Friday



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Easter
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Earth Day

29 30



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

May 2018

13
Mother’s Day

20
2018 Assembly

"The Power of Bold."

27

14

21

28
Memorial Day

15

22

29

Wednesday

16

23

30

Thursday

3
World Press
Freedom Day

10

UMW Mother’s

Day

17

24

31

Friday

Saturday

2018 Assembly - "The Power of Bold"
will be the theme of the 19th Assembly of
United Methodist Women in Columbus,
Ohio, May 18-20, 2018.

May is Asian Pacific American Heritage Month

4
CWU Event May
Friendship Day

11

18
2018 Assembly

"The Power of Bold."

25

12

19
2018 Assembly
"The Power of Bold."

26



Monday Thursday Friday Saturday

2018

Sunday Tuesday Wednesday

June

10

17
Father's Day

24

11

18

25

5
5-9 Louisiana Annual
Conference, Shreveport

12
World Day
Against Child
Labor

19
Juneteenth

26

6
Louisiana Annual
Conference, Shreveport

13

20
World Refugee
Day

27

7
Louisiana Annual
Conference, Shreveport

14

21

28

8
Louisiana Annual
Conference, Shreveport

15
World Elder
Abuse Awareness
Day

22

29

9
Louisiana Annual
Conference, Shreveport

16

23

30



15

22

29

Sunday Monday

July 2018

16

23

30

World Day Against
Trafficking in
Persons

10

17

24

31

I
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

TBA: Louisiana Conference UMW Mission u

4 5 6 7
Independence

Day

11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

Topics for 2018 Mission u Studies - Spiritual Growth: Seeking Health and
Wholeness (Part 2); Geographic: The Missionary Conferences of the United
Methodist Church; Social Issue: What About Our Money; Youth: What About
Our Money; Children: What About Our Money



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

August 2018

Call to Annual Meeting: 2018 Louisiana Conference UMW Annual 1 2 3 4
Meeting and Banquet Details TBA.

TBA: District UMW Mission u Events

Church Women United Celebration - Human Rights

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Women’s

Equality Day



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Celebrate Hispanic 1
Heritage Month -

September 2018 =

3 4 5 6 7 8
Labor Day

10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22

International Day of Peace

24 25 26 27 28 29



r___________________________________________________________________________________________! _______________________ ___________________________|
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

October is:
Breast Cancer Awareness Month

O t b : ! O 1 8 Domestic Violence Awareness Month
C O e r Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month -

September 15 - October 15, 2017

LAConference 1 2 3 4 S 6
UMW Annual
Meeting and
DELT - TBA
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Columbus Day
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
United Nations
Day
28 29 30 31

Halloween



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

November 2018

November is Native American Heritage Month

District UMU Annual Meeting Events

11
Veterans Day

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

Thursday

1
All Saints Day

15

22
Thanksgiving
Day

29

Friday

2
CWU Celebration:
World Community Day

16

23

30

10

17

24

Saturday



16

23

30

Sunday Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

December 2018

10
International
Human Rights
Day

17

24
Christmas Eve

31
New Year’s Eve

11

18

25
Christmas Day

12

19

26

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

1

World AIDS Day

15

22

29



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

January 2019

6
Epiphany

13

20

27
UMW Sunday

14

21
Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day

28

1

New Years Day

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Thursday

Friday Saturday

This Quarter:

January-March: Call to Prayer and Self-
Denial

UMW Sunday, Traditional Celebration - 4t
Sunday, January or during the first Quarter
Jan.-Mar.

11 12
National Human

Trafficking
Awareness
18 19
25 26



L __________________________________________________________________________|
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

February 2019

January-March:Call to Prayer and Self-Denial; Maternal and Child Health

February is Black History Month

. During Black History Month - Celebrate the Charter for Racial Justice
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
President’s Day

24 25 26 27

Thursday Friday

14 15
Valentine’s Day

21 22

28

16

23

Saturday



10

17

24

31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

March 2019

4

Lundi Gras

11

18

25

5

Mardi Gras

12

19

26

Wednesday

6

Ash Wednesday

13

20

27

Thursday

14

21

28

Friday

8
International
Women’s Day

15

22
World Water
Day

29

Saturday

16

23
umMw
Anniversary

30



r___________________________________________________________________________________________! _______________________ ___________________________|
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

April 2019

Callto School: Invitation to attend
2019 Mission u

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Palm Sunday Maundy Thursday  Good Friday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Easter Sunday  Earth Day

28 29 30



r___________________________________________________________________________________________! _______________________ ___________________________|
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

May 2019

May is Asian Pacific American Heritage Month

1 2 3 4
CWU Event May
Friendship Day

World Press
Freedom Day
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
UMW Mother’s
Day
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Mother’'s Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Memorial Day



Sunday

June

16
Father's Day

23

30

10

17

24

Tuesday

2019

4

4-8 Louisiana
Annual Conference,
Shreveport

11

18

25

Wednesday

5

Louisiana Annual
Conference,
Shreveport

12

World Day
Against Child
Labor

19
Juneteenth

26

Thursday

6

Louisiana Annual
Conference,
Shreveport

13

20
World Refugee
Day

27

Friday
7
Louisiana Annual
Conference,
Shreveport
14
21
28

Saturday

8

Louisiana Annual
Conference,
Shreveport

15
World Elder

Abuse
Awareness Day

22

29



14

21

28

Sunday

July 2019

15

22

29

Tuesday
2
9
16
23
30
World Day
Against
Trafficking in

Persons

10

17

24

31

Wednesday

Thursday

4
Independence
Day

11

18

25

Saturday

TBA Louisiana Conference UMW Mission u

12

19

26

13

20

27



11

18

25

Sunday Monday

Tuesday

August 2019

12

19

26
Women’s
Equality Day

13

20

27

14

21

28

Wednesday

Thursday

15

22

29

Friday Saturday

During this Month:
TBA The 2019 Mission u Studies
District UMU Mini Mission u Events

CWU Celebration - Human Rights

2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31



15

22

29

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

September 2019

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

Labor Day

11

18

25

Thursday

12

19

26

Friday Saturday

During this Month:
Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month -
September 15 - October 15, 2017

6 7

13 14

20 21
International Day
of Peace

27 28



r___________________________________________________________________________________________! _______________________ ___________________________|
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

October iS: Breast Cancer Awareness Month

Domestic Violence Awareness Month
C O ( ’ r Hispanic Heritage Month 9/15/2017 -10/15/2017

TBA: LA Conference UMW Annual 1 2 3 4 5
Meeting Location, Banquet, and
DELT.
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Columbus Day
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
United Nations
Day
27 28 29 30 31

Halloween



10

17

24

Sunday Monday

Tuesday

|
Wednesday Thursday

November 2019

11
Veterans Day

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28
Thanksgiving

Friday

November is Native American

Heritage Month

District UMU Annual Meeting

Events:

1 All Saints Day
CWuU
Celebration:
World
Community Day

8

15

22

29

16

23

30

Saturday



Sunday

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

December 2019

1

World AIDS Day

15

22

29

16

23

30

10
International
Human Rights
Day

17

24
Christmas Eve

31
New Year’s Eve

11

18

25
Christmas Day

Thursday

12

19

26

Friday

13

20

27

14

21

28

Saturday



