Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Janı	uary 2	2017 January-March: Call to Prayer and Self-Denial; Maternal and Child Health by Donna Akuamoah Louisiana Conference UMW Celebrates UMW Sunday, Traditional Celebration - 4 th Sunday, January or during the first Quarter JanMar. Cinema Event: Hidden Figures				
1 New Years Day	2	3	4	5	6 Epiphany	7
8	9	10	11 National Human Trafficking Awareness	12	13	14
15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	17	18	19	20	21
22 UMW Sunday	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	Studies - Spiritual Missionary Conferen	lly 18, 2017; Mission Growth: A Covenanta ices of the United Metl	n u, July 19-22, 2017 I Community (Part I); hodist Church; Social Iren: The Missionary (Geographic: The Issue: Climate Justice;

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Feb	ruary	2017 January-March: C Denial; Maternal and C Akuamoah Black Histo	child Health by Donna			
Notes:			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	¹⁴ Valentine's Day	15	16	17	18
19	20 President's Day	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 Lundi Gras	²⁸ Mardi Gras	Notes: Black History	y Month - Celebrate t	he Charter for Racia	l Justice

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Mar	ch 20	2017January-March: Call to Prayer and Self- Denial; Maternal and Child Health by Donna Akuamoah Women's History Month				
ConferenceUMW Spiritual Retreat - Saturday, March 4, 2017 Registration - 8:30 a.m.; Spiritual Retreat - 9:00 a.m 2:00 p.m. Theme: "Sowing Seeds of Love Through the Fruits of the Spirit" The OWL Center, Outdoor Wilderness Learning Center 1523 Hwy 563, Dubach, LA 71235 318. 777-3460			1 Ash Wednesday	2	3 CWU Celebration World Day of Prayer	4 Conference UMW Spiritual Retreat "Sowing Seeds of Love Through the Fruits of the Spirit"
5	6	7	8 International Women's Day	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22 World Water Day	23 UMW Anniversary - 150	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Apri	I 201	April-June: Mission u Training Events	1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9 Palm Sunday	10	11	12	13 Maundy Thursday	14 Good Friday	15
16 Easter	17	18	19	20	21	22 Earth Day
23	24	25	26	27 Study Leader Training Events: April 27-30 in Pittsburgh, PA (Travel on 4/27.)	28 27-30>	29 27-30>
30 Study Leader Training>		2017: Study Leader onville, FL (Travel o				n 4/27.)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
May	2017	May: Mission u Training Events Asian Pacific American Heritage Month				
	1	2	3 Study Leader Training Events: May 3-6 in Jacksonville, FL (Travel on 5/3.) World Press Freedom Day	4 3-6>	5 3-6> CWU Event May Friendship Day	6 3-6>
7	8	9	10 UMW Mother's Day	11	12	13
14 Mother's Day	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29 Memorial Day	30	31	May 3-6 in Jackso	017: Study Leader 7 nville, FL (Travel of ton, TX (Travel on	on 5/3.)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Jun	e 201	7			2017 Louisiana Annual 2017 Shreveport, LA	Conference June 6-10,
	2017: Study Leader T		1	2	3	
4	5	6 Louisiana Annual Conference 6-10	7	8 Study Leader Training Events: June 8-11 in Houston, TX (Travel on 6/8.)	9 June 8-11>	10 June 8-11>
11 June 8-11>	12 World Day Against Child Labor	13	14	15 World Elder Abuse Awareness Day	16	17
18 Father's Day	19 Juneteenth	20 World Refugee Day	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
July	2017		1			
2	3	4 Independence Day	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	Mission u: School meeting, July 18, 2017	¹⁹ Mission u, July 19-22, 2017.	²⁰ Mission u	Mission u	Mission u>
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30 World Day Against Trafficking in Persons	31	Notes:			1	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Aug	ust 2	Notes: CWU Celebration - Hu	man Rights			
Notes:		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26 Women's Equality Day
27	28	29	30	31	Notes:	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sep	otemb	HispanicHeritage Month - September 15 - October 15, 2017 Registration for the 2018 Assembly opens on September 1, 2017.				
Wholeness (Part	ead - Topics for 2018 M (2); Geographic: The M (at About Our Money;	1	2			
3	4 Labor Day	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 International Day of Peace	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					BreastCancer Awareness Moth Domestic Violence Awareness Month Hispanic Heritage Month 9/15/2017 -10/15/2017		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9 Columbus Day	10	11	12 Leadership Team Meeting	13 LA Conference UMW Shreveport District	14 Annual Meeting	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24 United Nations Day	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31 Halloween	Notes: 2017 Louisiana Conference UMW Annual Meeting and Banquet, Shreveport District, First UMC Bossier City, October 13-14, 2017. Conference Leadership Team Mtg., Thursday, October 12, 2017; Conference Annual Meeting, Friday Business Plenary I 1:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.; Banquet, 7:00 p.m.; Business Plenary II, 9:00-11:30; Communion Closing; DELT - District Elected Leadership Training. Times subject to change.				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Nov	embe	Native American H	eritage Month			
Notes:			1 All Saints Day	2	3 CWU Celebration World Community Day	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 Veteran's Day
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23 Thanksgiving	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	Notes:	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Dec	embe	1 World AIDS Day	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10 International Human Rights Day	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas Day	26	27	28	29	30
31 New Year's Eve	Notes:					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Janı	uary 2	First Quarter Events Call to Prayer and Self Louisiana Conference Sunday, Traditional Ce January or during the f	-Denial UMW Celebrates UMW elebration - 4 th Sunday,			
	1 New Years Day	2	3	4	5	6 Epiphany
7	8	9	10	National Human Trafficking Awareness	12	13
14	¹⁵ Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 UMW Sunday	29	30	31		1	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Feb	ruary	2018	8			
Black History Month				1	2	3
	lonth - Celebrate the Cha	rter for Racial Justice			2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 Lundi Gras	13 Mardi Gras	14 Ash Wednesday	15	16	17
			Valentine's Day			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	President's Day					
25	26	27	28		<u> </u>	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Mar	ch 20					
				1	2 Church Women United, CWU Celebration World Day of Prayer	3
4	5	6	7	8 International Women's Day	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	World Water Day	UMW Anniversary	24
25 Palm Sunday	26	27	28	29 Maundy Thursday	30 Good Friday	31

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Apri	1201	8				
, , , , , ,			1	I		
1 Easter	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 Earth Day	23	24	25	26	27	28
_a.aa,						
29	30		1	1	<u>I</u>	<u> </u>

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
May	2018	2018 Assembly - "The Power of Bold" will be the theme of the 19th Assembly of United Methodist Women in Columbus, Ohio, May 18-20, 2018. May is Asian Pacific American Heritage Month				
		1	2	3 World Press Freedom Day	4 CWU Event May Friendship Day	5
6	7	8	9	10 UMW Mother's Day	11	12
13 Mother's Day	14	15	16	17	18 2018 Assembly "The Power of Bold."	19 2018 Assembly "The Power of Bold."
20 2018 Assembly "The Power of Bold."	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28 Memorial Day	29	30	31		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Jun	e 201					
					1	2
3	4	5 5-9 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	6 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	7 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	8 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	9 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport
10	11	World Day Against Child Labor	13	14	World Elder Abuse Awareness Day	16
17 Father's Day	18	19 Juneteenth	World Refugee Day	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
July	2018	TBA: Louisiana Confe	erence UMW Mission u			
1	2	3	4 Independence Day	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30 World Day Against Trafficking in Persons	31	Wholeness (Part 2) Methodist Church;	ission u Studies - Sp; Geographic: The M Social Issue: What A ren: What About Our	Iissionary Conferenc About Our Money; Y	es of the United

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					TBA: District UMW Mis	sion u Events
Aug	gust 2	018				
Call to Annual Meeting Meeting and Banque	ng: 2018 Louisiana Confere t Details TBA.	ence UMW Annual	1	2	3	4
Church Women U	Jnited Celebration - Hu	uman Rights				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Women's Equality Day	27	28	29	30	31	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sep	temb	Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month - September 15 - October 15, 2017	1			
2	3 Labor Day	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21 International Day of Peace	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Octo	ober 2	October is: Breast Cancer Awareness Month Domestic Violence Awareness Month Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month -				
LAConference UMW Annual Meeting and DELT - TBA	1	2	3	4	September 15 - October 1	6
7	8 Columbus Day	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 United Nations Day	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 Halloween		1	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Nov	embe					
November is Native American Heritage Month District UMU Annual Meeting Events				¹ All Saints Day	2 CWU Celebration: World Community Day	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11 Veterans Day	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	Thanksgiving Day	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Dec	embe		1 World AIDS Day			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	International Human Rights Day	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas Day	26	27	28	29
30	31 New Year's Eve					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday Saturday
Jan	uary 2	This Quarter: January-March: Call to Prayer and Self- Denial UMW Sunday, Traditional Celebration - 4 th Sunday, January or during the first Quarter JanMar.			
		New Years Day	2	3	5
6 Epiphany	7	8	9	10	National Human Trafficking Awareness
13	14	15	16	17	18 19
20	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	22	23	24	25 26
UMW Sunday	28	29	30	31	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		0040	•			
rep	ruary	2018)			
	J					
January-March:Call to Pra	yer and Self-Denial; Materr	nal and Child Health			1	2
February is Black I	History Month					
	ck History Month - C	elebrate the Charter f	for Racial Justice			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
				Valentine's Day		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	President's Day					
24	25	26	27	28		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Mar	ch 20	1	2			
3	4 Lundi Gras	⁵ Mardi Gras	6 Ash Wednesday	7	8 International Women's Day	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	World Water Day	UMW Anniversary
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
April 2019					Callto School: Ir 2019 Mission u	nvitation to attend
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Palm Sunday	15	16	17	18 Maundy Thursday	19 Good Friday	20
Easter Sunday	Earth Day	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
May	2019	May is Asian Pacific An	nerican Heritage Month			
			1	2	3 CWU Event May Friendship Day World Press Freedom Day	4
5	6	7	8	9	UMW Mother's Day	11
Mother's Day	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	Memorial Day	28	29	30	31	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
June	e 201		1			
2	3	4 4-8 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	5 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	6 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	7 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport	8 Louisiana Annual Conference, Shreveport
9	10	11	World Day Against Child Labor	13	14	World Elder Abuse Awareness Day
Father's Day	17	18	Juneteenth	World Refugee Day	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30		,				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
July	2019	TBA Louisiana Conference UMW Mission u				
	1	2	3	Independence Day	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	World Day Against Trafficking in Persons	31			

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Aug	ust 2	019		During this Month: TBA The 2019 Mis District UMU Mini CWU Celebration -	ssion u Studies Mission u Events	
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	Women's Equality Day	27	28	29	30	31

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sep	temb	During this Month: Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month - September 15 - October 15, 2017				
1	2	3	4 Labor Day	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	International Day of Peace
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Oct	ober 2	October is: Breast Cancer Awareness Month Domestic Violence Awareness Month Hispanic Heritage Month 9/15/2017 -10/15/2017				
TBA: LA Confe Meeting Location DELT.	rence UMW Annual n, Banquet, and	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9 Columbus Day	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 United Nations Day	25	26
27	28	29	30	31 Halloween		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Nov	embe	November is Native American Heritage Month District UMU Annual Meeting Events:				
					1 All Saints Day CWU Celebration: World Community Day	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 Veterans Day	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28 Thanksgiving	29	30

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Dec	embe					
1 World AIDS Day	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	International Human Rights Day	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas Day	26	27	28
29	30	31 New Year's Eve				